
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   North Carolina 288  296  289       873  +33 

T3  3  2   Florida 295  293  292       880  +40 
5  T5  3   UNLV 296  298  288       882  +42 
7  4  4   North Florida 301  291  292       884  +44 
2  2  5   Florida State  292  295  300       887  +47 

12  T9  6   Texas A&M 305  300  296       901  +61 
T8  T5  7   McNeese State  302  292  309       903  +63 
T8  7  8   Tennessee 302  299  304       905  +65 
T3  8  9   Coastal Carolina 295  309  302       906  +66 
10  T12  T10   Liberty  303  308  302       913  +73 
6  11  T10   Jacksonville  299  307  307       913  +73 

11  T9  T10   Jacksonville State 304  301  308       913  +73 
13  T12  13   Winthrop  307  304  313       924  +84 
14  T12  14   Old Dominion  308  303  319       930  +90 
15  15  15   USC Upstate 316  305  312       933  +93 
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Ponte Vedra Beach, FL
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T4 1   John Oda  UNLV  71   72  67       210  E   
1 2   AJ Crouch  Florida  69   70  73       212  +2   

T6 3   Jack Maguire  Florida State  72   72  70       214  +4   
T2 T4   Ben Wheeler  Coastal Carolina  70   72  74       216  +6   
T4 T4   Eric Banks *  Florida  72   71  73       216  +6   
T12 6   Chad Merzbacher  Tennessee  74   72  71       217  +7   
T6 T7   Andrew Dorn  Coastal Carolina  69   75  74       218  +8   
T9 T7   Tomasz Anderson  Jacksonville State  73   72  73       218  +8   
T19 T7   Robert MacIntyre  McNeese State  75   73  70       218  +8   
T2 T7   Ben Griffin  North Carolina  68   74  76       218  +8   
T19 T7   Carter Jenkins  North Carolina  75   73  70       218  +8   
T12 12   William Register  North Carolina  69   77  73       219  +9   
T9 13   Joey Petronio  North Florida  73   72  75       220  +10   
T16 14   Brett McKinnon  Jacksonville  72   75  74       221  +11   
T19 T15   Brandon Dalinka  North Carolina  76   72  74       222  +12   
T9 T15   Cameron Champ  Texas A&M  75   70  77       222  +12   
T35 T17   Ryan Orr  Florida  77   75  71       223  +13   
T35 T17   Carl Jonson  UNLV  75   77  71       223  +13   
T25 T17   Austin Padova  North Florida  79   71  73       223  +13   
T25 T17   Alejandro Tosti  Florida  78   72  73       223  +13   
T16 T21   Ryan Cornfield  USC Upstate  74   73  77       224  +14   
T12 T21   Martin Eriksson  McNeese State  76   70  78       224  +14   
T28 T21   Taylor Hancock  North Florida  78   73  73       224  +14   
T43 T21   Adria Arnaus  Texas A&M  76   77  71       224  +14   
T12 T21   Taylor Montgomery  UNLV  74   72  78       224  +14   
T28 T26   Raul Pereda  Jacksonville  73   78  74       225  +15   
T23 T26   Isaiah Logue  Liberty  74   75  76       225  +15   
T16 T26   JD Tomlinson  Florida  71   76  78       225  +15   
T6 T26   Rowin Caron  Florida State  69   75  81       225  +15   
T35 T26   Hank Lebioda  Florida State  77   75  73       225  +15   
T28 31   Zach Seabolt  Winthrop  75   76  75       226  +16   
T28 T32   Anthony Alex  Florida State  74   77  76       227  +17   
T23 T32   Dillon Woods  North Florida  74   75  78       227  +17   
T51 T34   Adam Eineving  Liberty  80   75  73       228  +18   
T59 T34   Shintaro Ban  UNLV  79   77  72       228  +18   
T35 T36   Mike Nagy  Tennessee  76   76  77       229  +19   
T51 T36   Ben Crancer  Texas A&M  78   77  74       229  +19   
T35 T36   Jamison Randall  Old Dominion  76   76  77       229  +19   
T51 T39   Ryan Celano  Florida  78   77  75       230  +20   
T19 T39   Jamie Mist  Jacksonville State  75   73  82       230  +20   
T51 T39   Michael Monroe *  Tennessee  75   80  75       230  +20   
T28 T39   David Langley  Old Dominion  75   76  79       230  +20   
T68 T43   Henry Do  North Carolina  76   83  72       231  +21   
T28 T43   Juan Carlos Serrano  Tennessee  76   75  80       231  +21   

T64 T43   Andrew Paysse  Texas A&M  77   80  74       231  +21 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T51 T43   Payton Taylor  Liberty  74   81  76       231  +21   
T28 T43   Andrew Lister *  Texas A&M  74   77  80       231  +21   
T64 T43   Josh Pisarri  Coastal Carolina  77   80  74       231  +21   
T43 T43   Seth Sweet  Old Dominion  78   75  78       231  +21   
T51 T43   Sebastian Lopez Bull  USC Upstate  79   76  76       231  +21   
T51 T51   Joe Stepnes *  North Florida  75   80  77       232  +22   
T43 T51   Kurt Kitayama  UNLV  76   77  79       232  +22   
T68 T51   Pablo Torres  Jacksonville State  79   80  73       232  +22   
T25 T51   Bradley Kauffman  Winthrop  77   73  82       232  +22   
T43 T55   Andreas Krokeide  McNeese State  78   75  80       233  +23   
T59 T55   Mathieu Fenasse  Liberty  76   80  77       233  +23   
T43 T55   Greg Yates  Texas A&M  77   76  80       233  +23   
T35 T55   Colin Monagle  Jacksonville  73   79  81       233  +23   
T59 T59   Nick Torrance *  Jacksonville  76   80  78       234  +24   
T43 T59   Ragnar Gardarsson  McNeese State  79   74  81       234  +24   
T68 T59   Taylor White  USC Upstate  81   78  75       234  +24   
T35 T62   Josh Lee  Florida State  79   73  83       235  +25   
77 T62   Osten Waite  North Florida  76   88  71       235  +25   

T64 T62   Harrison Winger  Liberty  79   78  78       235  +25   
50 T62   Christian Sease  Winthrop  77   77  81       235  +25   

T59 T66   Nick Eberhardt  Winthrop  78   78  80       236  +26   
T64 T66   Grant Daugherty  Tennessee  76   81  79       236  +26   
T68 T66   Taylor Dickson  Winthrop  81   78  77       236  +26   
73 T69   Jack Smith  Tennessee  84   76  77       237  +27   

T35 T69   Tyler Terry  McNeese State  73   79  85       237  +27   
T43 T69   Camilo Aguado  Jacksonville State  77   76  84       237  +27   
T68 72   Franck Medale  Jacksonville  81   78  80       239  +29   
T51 73   Thomas Henderson  Old Dominion  79   76  85       240  +30   
T74 74   Olle Widegren  Coastal Carolina  79   82  80       241  +31   
T59 75   Aaron VanDenDungen  Old Dominion  80   76  86       242  +32   
76 T76   Ryan Carpenter  Coastal Carolina  80   83  81       244  +34   
78 T76   Ryan Jahn  Jacksonville  89   76  79       244  +34   
80 T78   Connor Salanger *  Jacksonville  82   86  77       245  +35   

T74 T78   Andrew Purcell  USC Upstate  83   78  84       245  +35   
79 80   Franco Grillo  Jacksonville State  83   84  80       247  +37   
81 81   Trey Taylor  USC Upstate  82   87  84       253  +43   
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Sea Best Invitational
TPC at Sawgrass - Dye's Valley

Ponte Vedra Beach, FL

Dates: Feb 02 - Feb 03 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 North Carolina 288 296 289 873
T7 Ben Griffin (2) 68 74 76 218

T7 Carter Jenkins (4) 75 73 70 218

12 William Register (1) 69 77 73 219

T15 Brandon Dalinka (3) 76 72 74 222

T43 Henry Do (5) 76 83 72 231

2 Florida 295 293 292 880
2 AJ Crouch (5) 69 70 73 212

T17 Alejandro Tosti (2) 78 72 73 223

T17 Ryan Orr (3) 77 75 71 223

T26 JD Tomlinson (4) 71 76 78 225

T39 Ryan Celano (1) 78 77 75 230

3 UNLV 296 298 288 882
1 John Oda (2) 71 72 67 210

T17 Carl Jonson (1) 75 77 71 223

T21 Taylor Montgomery (3) 74 72 78 224

T34 Shintaro Ban (5) 79 77 72 228

T51 Kurt Kitayama (4) 76 77 79 232

4 North Florida 301 291 292 884
13 Joey Petronio (2) 73 72 75 220

T17 Austin Padova (3) 79 71 73 223

T21 Taylor Hancock (1) 78 73 73 224

T32 Dillon Woods (4) 74 75 78 227

T62 Osten Waite (5) 76 88 71 235

5 Florida State 292 295 300 887
3 Jack Maguire (5) 72 72 70 214

T26 Rowin Caron (2) 69 75 81 225

T26 Hank Lebioda (3) 77 75 73 225

T32 Anthony Alex (1) 74 77 76 227

T62 Josh Lee (4) 79 73 83 235
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 Texas A&M 305 300 296 901
T15 Cameron Champ (4) 75 70 77 222

T21 Adria Arnaus (1) 76 77 71 224

T36 Ben Crancer (2) 78 77 74 229

T43 Andrew Paysse (5) 77 80 74 231

T55 Greg Yates (3) 77 76 80 233

7 McNeese State 302 292 309 903
T7 Robert MacIntyre (1) 75 73 70 218

T21 Martin Eriksson (3) 76 70 78 224

T55 Andreas Krokeide (2) 78 75 80 233

T59 Ragnar Gardarsson (4) 79 74 81 234

T69 Tyler Terry (5) 73 79 85 237

8 Tennessee 302 299 304 905
6 Chad Merzbacher (1) 74 72 71 217

T36 Mike Nagy (3) 76 76 77 229

T43 Juan Carlos Serrano (4) 76 75 80 231

T66 Grant Daugherty (5) 76 81 79 236

T69 Jack Smith (2) 84 76 77 237

9 Coastal Carolina 295 309 302 906
T4 Ben Wheeler (1) 70 72 74 216

T7 Andrew Dorn (3) 69 75 74 218

T43 Josh Pisarri (5) 77 80 74 231

74 Olle Widegren (2) 79 82 80 241

T76 Ryan Carpenter (4) 80 83 81 244

T10 Liberty 303 308 302 913
T26 Isaiah Logue (2) 74 75 76 225

T34 Adam Eineving (3) 80 75 73 228

T43 Payton Taylor (4) 74 81 76 231

T55 Mathieu Fenasse (1) 76 80 77 233

T62 Harrison Winger (5) 79 78 78 235

T10 Jacksonville 299 307 307 913
14 Brett McKinnon (3) 72 75 74 221

T26 Raul Pereda (5) 73 78 74 225

T55 Colin Monagle (1) 73 79 81 233

72 Franck Medale (2) 81 78 80 239

T76 Ryan Jahn (4) 89 76 79 244
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T10 Jacksonville State 304 301 308 913
T7 Tomasz Anderson (1) 73 72 73 218

T39 Jamie Mist (2) 75 73 82 230

T51 Pablo Torres (5) 79 80 73 232

T69 Camilo Aguado (3) 77 76 84 237

80 Franco Grillo (4) 83 84 80 247

13 Winthrop 307 304 313 924
31 Zach Seabolt (1) 75 76 75 226

T51 Bradley Kauffman (2) 77 73 82 232

T62 Christian Sease (5) 77 77 81 235

T66 Nick Eberhardt (3) 78 78 80 236

T66 Taylor Dickson (4) 81 78 77 236

14 Old Dominion 308 303 319 930
T36 Jamison Randall (1) 76 76 77 229

T39 David Langley (4) 75 76 79 230

T43 Seth Sweet (3) 78 75 78 231

73 Thomas Henderson (5) 79 76 85 240

75 Aaron VanDenDungen (2) 80 76 86 242

15 USC Upstate 316 305 312 933
T21 Ryan Cornfield (1) 74 73 77 224

T43 Sebastian Lopez Bull (3) 79 76 76 231

T59 Taylor White (2) 81 78 75 234

T78 Andrew Purcell (5) 83 78 84 245

81 Trey Taylor (4) 82 87 84 253
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T4 Eric Banks (Florida) 72 71 73 216

T39 Michael Monroe (Tennessee) 75 80 75 230

T43 Andrew Lister (Texas A&M) 74 77 80 231

T51 Joe Stepnes (North Florida) 75 80 77 232

T59 Nick Torrance (Jacksonville ) 76 80 78 234

T78 Connor Salanger (Jacksonville ) 82 86 77 245
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 76.23 81

2 76.36 81

3 76.64 81

 

Total Average Scores
76.41 243

 

TPC at Sawgrass - Dye's Valley: 
Round 3

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  5  558        26  39  14  2    

2  3  171        7  39  31  3  1 

3  4  354        14  45  19  2  1 

4  4  427        3  42  26  7  3 

5  3  158        9  45  23  2  2 

6  4  462        1  46  24  9  1 

7  4  326     1  19  52  9       

8  4  475        2  47  26  1  5 

9  4  436        2  35  30  13  1 

10  4  413        4  32  28  12  5 

11  3  229        3  34  34  5  5 

12  4  363        7  52  18  4    

13  4  409        10  43  19  7  2 

14  3  203        7  45  25  4    

15  4  402        5  57  17  2    

16  5  559     1  8  54  16  2    

17  4  499           48  30  2  1 

18  4  429        2  48  23  7  1 

Round 3

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

10  4  413  +0.80 

11  3  229  +0.70 

9  4  436  +0.70 

4  4  427  +0.59 

6  4  462  +0.54 

8  4  475  +0.51 

18  4  429  +0.48 

17  4  499  +0.47 

2  3  171  +0.41 

13  4  409  +0.36 

14  3  203  +0.32 

5  3  158  +0.30 

12  4  363  +0.23 

15  4  402  +0.20 

3  4  354  +0.15 

16  5  559  +0.12 

1  5  558  -0.10 

7  4  326  -0.15 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5844&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5844&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5844&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5844&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5844&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5844&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5844&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5844&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5844&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5844&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5844&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5844&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5844&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5844&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5844&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5844&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5844&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5844&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5844&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

17  4  499  +0.80 

6  4  462  +0.59 

11  3  229  +0.58 

18  4  429  +0.51 

9  4  436  +0.43 

12  4  363  +0.42 

8  4  475  +0.41 

4  4  427  +0.36 

3  4  354  +0.32 

5  3  158  +0.31 

14  3  203  +0.28 

13  4  409  +0.26 

10  4  413  +0.26 

16  5  559  +0.26 

2  3  171  +0.16 

1  5  558  +0.12 

15  4  402  +0.11 

7  4  326  +0.05 

Round 2

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

6  4  462  +0.93 

12  4  363  +0.67 

9  4  436  +0.63 

17  4  499  +0.60 

8  4  475  +0.54 

11  3  229  +0.53 

4  4  427  +0.44 

5  3  158  +0.31 

18  4  429  +0.28 

13  4  409  +0.26 

14  3  203  +0.26 

10  4  413  +0.23 

7  4  326  +0.23 

16  5  559  +0.21 

15  4  402  +0.17 

2  3  171  +0.14 

3  4  354  +0.11 

1  5  558  -0.20 

Round 3

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

10  4  413  +0.80 

11  3  229  +0.70 

9  4  436  +0.70 

4  4  427  +0.59 

6  4  462  +0.54 

8  4  475  +0.51 

18  4  429  +0.48 

17  4  499  +0.47 

2  3  171  +0.41 

13  4  409  +0.36 

14  3  203  +0.32 

5  3  158  +0.30 

12  4  363  +0.23 

15  4  402  +0.20 

3  4  354  +0.15 

16  5  559  +0.12 

1  5  558  -0.10 

7  4  326  -0.15 
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All rounds

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  5  558     3  71  115  46  7  1 

2  3  171        25  143  69  5  1 

3  4  354        29  145  63  5  1 

4  4  427        9  135  82  13  4 

5  3  158        24  143  59  13  4 

6  4  462        7  114  83  29  10 

7  4  326     1  41  160  30  10  1 

8  4  475        8  134  83  11  7 

9  4  436        9  128  71  28  7 

10  4  413        26  127  61  20  9 

11  3  229        7  125  79  23  9 

12  4  363        12  138  72  17  4 

13  4  409        24  140  65  12  2 

14  3  203        18  148  66  11    

15  4  402        21  166  52  4    

16  5  559     1  44  124  57  14  3 

17  4  499        8  120  84  23  8 

18  4  429        14  136  74  16  3 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5844&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5844&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5844&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5844&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5844&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5844&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5844&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5844&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5844&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5844&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5844&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=5844&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Par 3 Scoring
A. Padova N Florida 2.67 -4 
R. MacIntyre McNeese 2.83 -2 
J. Oda UNLV 2.83 -2 
I. Logue Liberty 2.92 -1 
B. Wheeler Coast Car 3.00 E 
A. Tosti Florida 3.00 E 
A. Crouch Florida 3.00 E 
J. Maguire Florida St 3.00 E 
C. Jonson UNLV 3.00 E 
S. Ban UNLV 3.08 +1 
W. Register UNC 3.08 +1 
G. Yates TAMU 3.08 +1 
J. Smith Tennessee 3.08 +1 
S. Lopez Bull Upstate 3.08 +1 
R. Cornfield Upstate 3.08 +1 
R. Pereda JU 3.08 +1 
R. Jahn JU 3.08 +1 
B. McKinnon JU 3.08 +1 
R. Celano Florida 3.08 +1 
R. Orr Florida 3.17 +2 
E. Banks Florida 3.17 +2 
A. Eineving Liberty 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
B. Griffin UNC 4.08 +3 
T. Anderson J'ville St 4.08 +3 
A. Dorn Coast Car 4.08 +3 
B. Wheeler Coast Car 4.11 +4 
E. Banks Florida 4.11 +4 
C. Merzbacher Tennessee 4.11 +4 
J. Oda UNLV 4.14 +5 
A. Crouch Florida 4.14 +5 
J. Maguire Florida St 4.17 +6 
J. Petronio N Florida 4.17 +6 
C. Jenkins UNC 4.17 +6 
B. Dalinka UNC 4.19 +7 
T. Montgomery UNLV 4.22 +8 
T. Hancock N Florida 4.22 +8 
J. Tomlinson Florida 4.22 +8 
B. McKinnon JU 4.25 +9 
D. Langley Old Domin. 4.25 +9 
M. Eriksson McNeese 4.25 +9 
W. Register UNC 4.25 +9 
C. Champ TAMU 4.25 +9 
A. Arnaus TAMU 4.28 +10 
D. Woods N Florida 4.28 +10 

Par 5 Scoring
C. Sease Winthrop 4.33 -4 
B. Kauffman Winthrop 4.33 -4 
M. Monroe Tennessee 4.50 -3 
C. Champ TAMU 4.50 -3 
J. Oda UNLV 4.50 -3 
K. Kitayama UNLV 4.50 -3 
A. Crouch Florida 4.50 -3 
H. Lebioda Florida St 4.67 -2 
J. Maguire Florida St 4.67 -2 
R. Orr Florida 4.67 -2 
R. Caron Florida St 4.67 -2 
R. Pereda JU 4.67 -2 
N. Torrance JU 4.67 -2 
A. Padova N Florida 4.67 -2 
A. Lister TAMU 4.67 -2 
B. Crancer TAMU 4.67 -2 
G. Yates TAMU 4.83 -1 
A. Paysse TAMU 4.83 -1 
C. Merzbacher Tennessee 4.83 -1 
T. Montgomery UNLV 4.83 -1 
W. Register UNC 4.83 -1 
B. Dalinka UNC 4.83 -1 

Eagles 
A. Padova N Florida 1
T. Montgomery UNLV 1
M. Monroe Tennessee 1
J. Smith Tennessee 1
R. Pereda JU 1

Birdies 
A. Dorn Coast Car 10
A. Crouch Florida 10
A. Padova N Florida 9
J. Maguire Florida St 9
J. Oda UNLV 9
B. Griffin UNC 8
W. Register UNC 8
R. MacIntyre McNeese 8
R. Caron Florida St 8
B. Wheeler Coast Car 8
C. Jenkins UNC 8
A. Tosti Florida 7
J. Tomlinson Florida 7
K. Kitayama UNLV 7
C. Sease Winthrop 7
A. Alex Florida St 7
M. Eriksson McNeese 7
B. Kauffman Winthrop 6
T. Montgomery UNLV 6
P. Torres J'ville St 6
R. Celano Florida 6
H. Lebioda Florida St 6

Pars 
T. Hancock N Florida 39
J. Petronio N Florida 39
C. Merzbacher Tennessee 38
E. Banks Florida 38
T. Anderson J'ville St 37
A. Arnaus TAMU 37
J. Oda UNLV 37
C. Monagle JU 36
B. McKinnon JU 35
R. Cornfield Upstate 35
R. Pereda JU 35
R. MacIntyre McNeese 35
J. Randall Old Domin. 34
B. Dalinka UNC 34
C. Champ TAMU 34
W. Register UNC 33
B. Wheeler Coast Car 33
A. Crouch Florida 33
A. Krokeide McNeese 33
J. Mist J'ville St 33
Z. Seabolt Winthrop 33
H. Lebioda Florida St 33

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2015, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Sea Best Invitational
TPC at Sawgrass - Dye's Valley

Ponte Vedra Beach, FL

Dates: Feb 02 - Feb 03 


